1
FUTURE AIR FLOW
Our factory is  located in Erbi l  with an area
of 1200 sq. meter. Future Air Flow invested and using
latest automated machine to produce high quality
product according to international standards.
We have set up our production lines to allow
maximum flexibility that can adapt quickly to demand

protect against rain water. 30mm frame as a standard. 20mm and
25mm are available, if required. A heavy duty option (EAL-H) also
is available with 2mm thick extruded Aluminium frame and blades
with 40mm frame and 50mm depth
EAL
EDV
9
STLW STLF
LOUVERS
Gravity Louver
Aluminium Acoustic Louver
Fresh Air Louver & Filter Louver
Model Description
GL Gravity Louver
Model Description
ALM150 Aluminium Acoustic Louver with 150 mm Depth
ALM300 Aluminium Acoustic Louver with 300 mm Depth
ALM-150F Aluminium Acoustic Louver Type F with 150 mm Depth
ALM-200F Aluminium Acoustic Louver Type F with 200 mm Depth
ALM-250F Aluminium Acoustic Louver Type F with 250 mm Depth
ALM-300F Aluminium Acoustic Louver Type F with 300 mm Depth
Model Description
FAL Fresh Air Louver
FL Filter Louver
Product Description